Foston Parish Council Inventory 31.03.2017

Purchase Date

22.02.1974

16.04.2004

09.06.2010

10.04.2010

10.04.2011

23.03.13

02.09.14

06.09.16

21.09.16

28.10.16

Asset Description
and Location

Playing field on Chapel
Lane, Foston, NG32

2J7Z

Notice Board, Main St,
Foston, NG32 2JU
Notice Board, Main St,
Foston, NG32 2JU

Toddlers Play Area,
Playing field, Chapel
Lane NG32 2JZ

Multi User Games
Area, Playing field
NG32 2JZ

Jubilee Oak tree,
Roundabout on
Marshall Way junction
with Gt North Rd,

NG?23 5FLIJ
Tennis nets on MUGA,

NG32 2JZ

QNAP TS-231 Turbo
NAS server

3 Village Entrance

sians
1 cPAD View semi-

automatic defibrillator
and mild steel sentrv

Purchase
Price

£2,000.00

£500.00

£900.00

£36,331.13

£54,515.00

£200.00

£1,215.00
£316.44
£2,572.00

£1,750.00

Insurance
replacm’nt
value
not insured

£648.76

£1,167.78

£39,341.13

not insured

not insured

not insured
not insured
not insured

not insured

TOTAL

Current
Value

£1.00

£500.00

£900.00

£36,331.13

£54,515.00

£200.00

£1,215.00
£316.44
£2,572.00

£1,750.00

£98,300.57



