Foston Parish Council Inventory 31.03.2017				
Purchase Date	Asset Description and Location	Purchase Price	Insurance replacm'nt	Current Value
			value	
22.02.1974	Playing field on Chapel Lane, Foston, NG32 2JZ	£2,000.00	not insured	£1.00
16.04.2004	Notice Board, Main St, Foston, NG32 2JU	£500.00	£648.76	£500.00
09.06.2010	Notice Board, Main St, Foston, NG32 2JU	£900.00	£1,167.78	£900.00
10.04.2010	Toddlers Play Area, Playing field, Chapel Lane NG32 2JZ	£36,331.13	£39,341.13	£36,331.13
10.04.2011	Area, Playing field NG32 2JZ	£54,515.00	not insured	£54,515.00
23.03.13	Jubilee Oak tree, Roundabout on Marshall Way junction with Gt North Rd, NG23 5EU	£200.00	not insured	£200.00
02.09.14	Tennis nets on MUGA, NG32 2JZ	£1,215.00	not insured	£1,215.00
06.09.16	QNAP TS-231 Turbo NAS server	£316.44	not insured	£316.44
21.09.16	3 Village Entrance signs	£2,572.00	not insured	£2,572.00
28.10.16	1 cPAD View semi- automatic defibrillator and mild steel sentry	£1,750.00	not insured	£1,750.00
			TOTAL	£98,300.57